KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-13363
2011-13362
2011-13361
2011-13360
2011-13359
2011-13358
2011-13357
2011-13356
2011-13355
2011-13354
2011-13353
2011-13352
2011-13351
2011-13350
2011-13349
2011-13348
2011-13347
2011-13346
2011-13345
2011-13344
2011-13343
2011-13342
2011-13341
2011-13340
2011-13339
2011-13338
2011-13337
2011-13336
2011-13335
2011-13334
2011-13333
2011-13332
2011-13331
2011-13330
2011-13329
2011-13328
2011-13327
2011-13326
2011-13325
2011-13324
2011-13323
2011-13322

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/03/11 23:0523:05:11
09/03/11 21:3121:31:54
09/03/11 20:4320:43:22
09/03/11 20:2120:21:20
09/03/11 20:0020:00:10
09/03/11 19:1619:16:23
09/03/11 19:0619:06:15
09/03/11 18:5818:45:59
09/03/11 18:4918:49:14
09/03/11 18:2318:23:12
09/03/11 17:5317:53:15
09/03/11 17:2617:26:10
09/03/11 17:1717:17:56
09/03/11 15:4315:43:04
09/03/11 15:4315:43:28
09/03/11 15:3815:38:53
09/03/11 15:2615:26:07
09/03/11 15:2415:24:52
09/03/11 14:3914:39:56
09/03/11 14:1814:18:54
09/03/11 13:3013:30:59
09/03/11 13:2613:26:57
09/03/11 12:3312:33:39
09/03/11 12:2712:27:49
09/03/11 12:2512:25:15
09/03/11 12:2212:22:09
09/03/11 12:1312:13:30
09/03/11 11:5611:56:24
09/03/11 11:1911:19:24
09/03/11 10:3310:33:39
09/03/11 09:5809:58:01
09/03/11 09:5509:55:21
09/03/11 08:4808:48:51
09/03/11 08:0508:05:16
09/03/11 07:4707:47:43
09/03/11 07:1407:14:13
09/03/11 02:5902:59:48
09/03/11 02:2402:24:53
09/03/11 01:4901:49:07
09/03/11 00:5300:53:21
09/03/11 00:4500:45:11
09/03/11 00:4300:43:14
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Location/Address

49 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

137 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

57 GROSS STREET, KINGSTON

229 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
95 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HEALTH PAVILION

FRIENDLY'S RESTAURANT

230 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
GETTY MART

89 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON
MADDENS FINE WINE & SPIRITS

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

174 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

UC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN

UC JAIL

DOLLAR GENERAL

173 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

FAMILY PHYSICIANS OF ULSTER COUNTY, PLLC
35 ABRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

320 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

172 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

26 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
103 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

79 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

130 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

56 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
THE BASEMENT BAR

SUNOCO MART

BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL
ELIZABETH MANOR
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D
TRESPASS 61

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
HARASSMENT 27

SICK REPORT 118
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PATROL REQUEST 12

VOID 124
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81
PARKING PROBLEM 87
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LOST PROPERTY 20

Disposition
R7

R7

TI

>>mC >
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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